Jun 28 2024 (22:43) India Rail Info 1

Ajmer - Durg Weekly Express/18214 - Exp - SECR
SWM/Sawai Madhopur Junction to KOTA/Kota Junction
1h 20m - 108 km - 0 halts - Departs Mon

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 All Ajmer Junction 19:25 4 |1 0 70 [482 |NWR
2 |JP Jaipur Junction 21:20 21:30 10m (4,5 |1 135 (37 [428 |[NWR
3 |DPA |Durgapura 21:42 21:45 3m |1 |1 142 |71 |403 |NWR
4 [SWM (Sawai Madhopur 23:30 23:45 15m (1 |1 267 (81 |266 [WCR
Junction
5 KOTA |Kota Junction 01:05 01:25 20m (4 |2 374 |75 |253 [WCR
6 |BAZ |Baran 02:18 02:20 2m (2 |2 |441 |73 |264 |WCR
7 |CAG |Chhabra Gugor 03:08 03:10 2m (2 |2 [499 |34 [345 [WCR
8 |RTA Ruthiyai Junction 04:20 04:25 5m |1 (2 |[539 |41 WCR
9 |GUNA |Guna Junction 04:55 05:05 10m (1 |2 [559 (85 (476 [WCR
10 |ASKN |Ashok Nagar 05:36 05:38 2m |2 |2 |603 |55 |[500 |WCR
11 |SGO |Saugor 08:18 08:20 2m |1 |2 749 |73 [513 |WCR
12 |DMO |Damoh 09:23 09:25 2m (2 |2 |826 |39 |366 |WCR
13 |KMZ |Katni Murwara 12:15 12:20 5m |2 (2 |935 |42 (381 |WCR
14 |UMR |Umaria 13:43 13:45 2m |1 |2 |994 |66 |468 |SECR
15 [SDL Shahdol 14:46 14:51 5m (1 (2 [1061 |54 [467 |SECR
16 |APR  |Anuppur Junction 15:36 15:41 5m |1 |2 1102 |78 |433 |SECR
17 |PND  |Pendra Road 16:20 16:22 2m |1 |2 1152 |37 |618 |SECR
18 |USL Uslapur 18:55 19:05 10m (1 |2 [1245 (69 (298 |SECR
19 |BYT Bhatapara 19:48 19:50 2m |0 |2 1295 |51 |273 |SECR
20 |R Raipur Junction 21:05 21:10 5m |1 |2 1359 |37 |315 |SECR
21 |DURG |Durg Junction 22:10 4 |2 1396 |- 317 |SECR

Jun 28 2024 (22:43) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



